
Foglio n. 1
13/01/2019

4° TROFEO MASTER ACQUAMBIENTE
START LIST

100 Farfalla  Femminile
1  264-000000 M55 OTTAVIANI PAOLA              NUOTO GIUNONE              01'45"00
2  279-000000 M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                01'45"00
3  741-000000 M40 MONTI LUCIA                  NUOTO VENEZIA              01'41"87
4  830-000000 M35 ROSATI VALERIA               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'40"00
5  811-000000 M45 KATUSIC DRAGANA              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'35"00
6  283-000000 M55 BITTANTE EMANUELA            ONDABLU                    01'32"67
7  272-000000 M40 ROMANATO ALESSANDRA          TEAM EUGANEO               01'31"25
8  279-000000 M45 FEDELI ROBERTA               CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       01'20"00
9  498-000000 M35 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   01'18"00
10 286-000000 M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              01'15"00
11 279-000000 M55 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO                01'13"90
12 348-000000 M40 GRELLONI MARA                ONDABLU                    01'12"50
13 281-000000 M40 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   01'12"00
14 285-000000 M30 VIRANO GIORGIA               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'12"00

100 Farfalla  Maschile
1  815-000000 M45 CARLESI GIULIANO             TEAM EUGANEO               02'05"69
2  951-000000 M30 BENELLA FRANCESCO            CONSELVE NUOTO             01'50"00
3  280-000000 M45 ZANETTI LORIS                TEAM EUGANEO               01'49"40
4  446-000000 M45 FAVARO GIORGIO               TEAM EUGANEO               01'49"28
5  239-000000 M60 FABRIS ROBERTO               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'45"00
6  100-000000 M45 BATTISTELLA CARLO            A.R.C.A.                   01'42"02
7  276-000000 M65 BARBONI DINO                 ADRIA NUOTO                01'40"28
8  875-000000 M30 RINALDO ANDREA               TEAM EUGANEO               01'40"17
9  279-000000 M55 ZENNARO TIZIANO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'37"00
10 279-000000 M50 FAVARON LUIGI                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'37"00
11 292-000000 M55 DE TOGNI ANDREA              TEAM EUGANEO               01'35"79
12 279-000000 M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'35"00
13 286-000000 M45 CANTELLI LUIGI               GIS                        01'35"00
14 951-000000 M40 FURLANETTO FABIO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'35"00
15 280-000000 M30 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'30"00
16 320-000000 M50 PASQUA PAOLO                 GIS                        01'30"00
17 420-000000 M25 MICHIELETTO LORENZO          GABBIANO                   01'30"00
18 824-000000 M45 FRANZESE GIAMPIETRO          FREE TIME                  01'26"09
19 286-000000 M45 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.                   01'25"01
20 361-000000 M50 LUNARDO CLAUDIO              NUOTO VENEZIA              01'25"00
21 394-000000 M35 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.                   01'25"00
22 279-000000 M65 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                01'23"50
23 400-000000 M25 ZUGLIAN FABIO                ONDABLU                    01'23"00
24 277-000000 M30 RASI ANDREA                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'22"22
25 662-000000 M40 BONIVENTO ALVISE             NUOTO VENEZIA              01'19"60
26 803-000000 M35 RONCA FABIO                  AMATORI NUOTO              01'18"20
27 752-000000 M35 MONDIN NICOLA                MONTENUOTO                 01'18"00
28 753-000000 M40 VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.                   01'18"03
29 557-000000 M25 BAROTTI ENRICO               ACQUAMBIENTE               01'17"00
30 284-000000 M40 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO-TARAS      RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'16"00
31 983-000000 M35 ORLANDINI GIOVANNI           NUOTO VENEZIA              01'15"00
32 891-000000 M45 TODESCO MASSIMO              CONSELVE NUOTO             01'13"63
33 286-000000 M45 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             PARCO LIVENZA              01'13"00
34 591-000000 M45 TOGNON MORENO                GABBIANO                   01'12"23
35 282-000000 M50 FOSSI MASSIMILIANO           ACQUAMBIENTE               01'12"00
36 284-000000 M30 ROSADA DIEGO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'12"00
37 289-000000 M50 BALLICO ANDREA               PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      01'11"99
38 892-000000 U25 PICCOLI ALBERTO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'10"27
39 285-000000 M30 CRIVELLARO FEDERICO          TEAM EUGANEO               01'10"00
40 619-000000 M45 BUSATO ENRICO                GABBIANO                   01'10"00
41 289-000000 U25 PERIN FILIPPO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'10"00
42 818-000000 M25 PATTARELLO SIMONE            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'08"00
43 285-000000 M35 ZUGNO MANUEL                 PADOVANUOTO                01'07"50
44 285-000000 M40 GIANELLO TOMMASO             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'07"00
45 406-000000 M30 RIVAROLLO MARCO              ACQUAMBIENTE               01'07"00
46 544-000000 M25 CIGANA MATTIA                A.R.C.A.                   01'07"00
47 279-000000 M45 FERRARA DAVIDE               ROVIGONUOTO                01'06"00
48 338-000000 M30 ROSOLEN LUCA MARIA           GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'06"00
49 279-000000 M45 FABIANO FRANCESCO            PADOVANUOTO                01'05"00
50 281-000000 M30 PASE GIANLUCA                A.R.C.A.                   01'04"05
51 284-000000 M25 BADOER TOBIA                 NUOTO VENEZIA              01'04"00
52 262-000000 M25 TERRIN CESARE                CONSELVE NUOTO             01'03"00
53 288-000000 M25 LUPERINI MARCO               SPORTING CLUB VERONA       01'03"00
54 290-000000 U25 BOZZATO MATTEO               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'02"00
55 284-000000 M50 MASETTO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'01"64
56 276-000000 M25 RIGON GIACOMO                AQUAPOLIS                  01'01"23
57 278-000000 M25 TOLDO ENRICO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'01"00
58 174-000000 M30 LUCA ALFONSO ANGELO          CSS                        01'00"00
59 275-000000 M25 GASPARIN FILIPPO             2001 PADOVA                01'00"00
60 279-000000 M45 MARCATO ANDREA               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'00"00
61 815-000000 U25 BORTOT ELIA                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'00"00
62 264-000000 M25 GRISENTI MASSIMO             RARI NANTES VALSUGANA      00'59"74

100 Dorso  Femminile
1  291-000000 M65 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.                   02'45"00
2  276-000000 M70 ABATANGELO GIULIA            ONDABLU                    02'24"88
3  896-000000 M60 GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA     CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'20"08
4  789-000000 M45 PREGNOLATO GIULIANA          ADRIA NUOTO                02'10"00
5  951-000000 M55 TRENTIN GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'06"11
6  283-000000 M45 CECCHETTO PAOLA              ROVIGONUOTO                02'00"00
7  291-000000 M50 DE TOGNI ALESSANDRA          TEAM EUGANEO               02'00"00
8  840-000000 M45 MANFREDINI ALBA MARIA        TEAM EUGANEO               01'57"65
9  289-000000 M45 CORRADIN MARTINA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'52"10
10 875-000000 M25 CREMA VALENTINA              TEAM EUGANEO               01'50"97
11 279-000000 M60 BAMPA FRANCESCA              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'50"00
12 279-000000 M55 STECCA ANTONELLA             2001 PADOVA                01'49"00
13 688-000000 M60 CATANZARO MANUELA            2001 PADOVA                01'48"00
14 100-000000 M25 MANZAN MELISSA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'45"00
15 725-000000 M35 GLODER CHIARA                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'44"00
16 280-000000 M55 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'43"00
17 274-000000 M35 FERRARESE FRANCESCA          TEAM EUGANEO               01'40"00
18 275-000000 M40 SAORIN FEDERICA              GIS                        01'40"00
19 291-000000 M35 GRAZIOLI GIULIA              PADOVANUOTO                01'40"00
20 616-000000 M30 POZZAN MARTINA               TEAM EUGANEO               01'39"30
21 284-000000 M35 ROSADA ELISA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'36"00
22 557-000000 M35 DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA       GIS                        01'35"00
23 757-000000 M25 TERRIBILE ELISA              PARCO LIVENZA              01'35"00
24 285-000000 M30 CAMON VERONICA               AMATORI NUOTO              01'33"00
25 882-000000 U25 DALLA TORRE VALENTINA        CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'31"84
26 882-000000 M45 DI TOMMASO SABRINA           PADOVANUOTO                01'31"00
27 852-000000 U25 BARIN GIULIA                 ROVIGONUOTO                01'30"00
28 723-000000 U25 BASSO ELISA                  CAORLE NUOTO               01'29"70
29 276-000000 M25 BRAGGION GIULIA              CONSELVE NUOTO             01'27"00
30 281-000000 M30 CARLET FEDERICA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'25"00

31 404-000000 M35 RIGHETTO ELENA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'25"00
32 198-000000 M25 VOLPI MARTINA                NUOTO VENEZIA              01'20"00
33 292-000000 M25 TUFILLI ALESSANDRA           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'20"00
34 100-000000 M40 GIACOMINI FEDERICA           ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'20"00
35 651-000000 M25 LORENZETTO ELEONORA          RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'18"00
36 849-000000 M25 RANDON GIULIA                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'15"20
37 277-000000 M25 FARRONATO LARA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'15"00
38 619-000000 M30 CORO' GIADA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              01'15"00
39 284-000000 U25 BAGGIO MARIACHIARA           CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'14"36
40 288-000000 M30 GUARNIERI GIULIA             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'12"00

100 Dorso  Maschile
1  279-000000 M70 SANTATO FRANCESCO            ROVIGONUOTO                02'30"00
2  280-000000 M55 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.                   02'10"00
3  279-000000 M50 ARMIGLIATO ANDREA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'50"00
4  279-000000 M50 POLATO EMANUELE              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'48"00
5  278-000000 M70 ZUCCON VITTORIO              AQUAFIT 2.0                01'45"00
6  287-000000 M55 USCOTTI RENZO                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'45"00
7  291-000000 M55 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO                 01'45"00
8  811-000000 M45 FONTOLAN GIANLUCA            CONSELVE NUOTO             01'44"00
9  279-000000 M50 GARBO ALBERTO                ROVIGONUOTO                01'42"00
10 803-000000 M45 CAPUTO MICHELE               NUOTO VENEZIA              01'40"00
11 282-000000 M55 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'38"09
12 952-000000 M30 CENEDESE MASSIMILIANO        CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'38"00
13 287-000000 M60 ZANUSO RENATO                NUOTO GIUNONE              01'37"90
14 320-000000 M50 PASQUA PAOLO                 GIS                        01'30"00
15 674-000000 M35 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'29"41
16 877-000000 M45 BOCCALETTI SAMUELE           GIS                        01'29"00
17 273-000000 M25 RIZZI JOHNNY                 ACQUAMBIENTE               01'28"00
18 547-000000 M45 LAVANO MICHELE               A.R.C.A.                   01'27"60
19 240-000000 M60 CUCE' ROSARIO                TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'27"00
20 283-000000 M50 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO                 01'27"00
21 756-000000 M45 ARMELLIN PIETRO              MONTENUOTO                 01'27"00
22 741-000000 M40 CANELLO ALBERTO              MONTENUOTO                 01'27"00
23 540-000000 M30 SCARPARI JAMES               CONSELVE NUOTO             01'27"00
24 945-000000 M55 ZENNARO ANTONIO              PADOVANUOTO                01'26"50
25 616-000000 M35 POZZA MAURIZIO               TEAM EUGANEO               01'25"72
26 283-000000 M50 COMINATO IGNAZIO             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'25"00
27 959-000000 M25 RIZZANTE RICCARDO            CAORLE NUOTO               01'25"00
28 323-000000 M35 BOLZAN ANDREA                NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'23"00
29 272-000000 M30 GRAZIANI FRANCESCO           NUOTO GIUNONE              01'21"30
30 290-000000 M30 ANTONIOL MIRKO               A.R.C.A.                   01'21"00
31 264-000000 M25 GRISENTI MASSIMO             RARI NANTES VALSUGANA      01'20"00
32 384-000000 M30 PELLEGRINO ANDREA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'20"00
33 530-000000 M50 MARON DENIS                  TEAM EUGANEO               01'20"00
34 891-000000 M45 TODESCO MASSIMO              CONSELVE NUOTO             01'18"69
35 228-000000 M30 SALINI LUIGI                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'18"00
36 557-000000 M25 BAROTTI ENRICO               ACQUAMBIENTE               01'17"00
37 689-000000 M50 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                01'17"00
38 277-000000 M30 RASI ANDREA                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'16"00
39 817-000000 M25 SCARSO ALESSANDRO            AMATORI NUOTO              01'15"45
40 279-000000 M45 BARBERINI FRANCESCO          RIVIERA NUOTO              01'15"00
41 288-000000 M25 LUPERINI MARCO               SPORTING CLUB VERONA       01'15"00
42 290-000000 M35 GREGGIO ANDREA               CSS                        01'15"00
43 544-000000 M25 CIGANA MATTIA                A.R.C.A.                   01'15"00
44 271-000000 M50 BERTOSSI ALBERTO             PADOVANUOTO                01'14"50
45 289-000000 M25 SCOPEL NICOLA                ONDABLU                    01'14"00
46 280-000000 M30 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO                 01'13"00
47 289-000000 M50 BALLICO ANDREA               PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      01'12"82
48 276-000000 M25 CHIOCCHETTI FRANCESCO        RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'12"00
49 589-000000 M40 CARRARO STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'12"00
50 454-000000 M35 BARATTO GIANNI               AMATORI NUOTO              01'12"00
51 279-000000 M45 FERRARA DAVIDE               ROVIGONUOTO                01'10"00
52 279-000000 M45 FABIANO FRANCESCO            PADOVANUOTO                01'09"90
53 435-000000 M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'09"00
54 281-000000 M30 PASE GIANLUCA                A.R.C.A.                   01'08"00
55 198-000000 M30 FRACCHIA LORENZO             FREE TIME                  01'07"00
56 418-000000 M25 NARDO MASSIMO                CAORLE NUOTO               01'07"00
57 262-000000 M25 ABATE MICHELE                CONSELVE NUOTO             01'06"68
58 288-000000 M35 DECCHINO ROBERTO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'06"00
59 276-000000 M25 RIGON GIACOMO                AQUAPOLIS                  01'05"08
60 280-000000 M30 FRESCHET DAVIDE              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'05"00
61 261-000000 M25 TOMASETTO CRISTIAN           RIVIERA NUOTO              01'02"50
62 289-000000 U25 MION GILBERTO                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'00"00
63 321-000000 M40 TERSAR MAURIZIO              BRESCIA ACQUARE' MAFECO    00'54"00

100 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  280-000000 M75 BURATTO GIOVANNA             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     02'30"00
2  291-000000 M65 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.                   02'10"00
3  276-000000 M70 ABATANGELO GIULIA            ONDABLU                    02'03"69
4  279-000000 M55 ZAGO SONIA                   TEAM EUGANEO               02'00"00
5  101-000000 M30 FABRIS MARTINA               GABBIANO                   01'50"00
6  291-000000 M50 DE TOGNI ALESSANDRA          TEAM EUGANEO               01'46"79
7  100-000000 M50 BOSCOLO ALESSANDRA           AMATORI NUOTO              01'44"00
8  600-000000 M25 PICCOLO SARAH                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'40"00
9  981-000000 M50 MANZOLI STEFANIA             ACQUAMBIENTE               01'39"00
10 279-000000 M50 CERCHIARI SILVIA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'34"87
11 283-000000 M45 CECCHETTO PAOLA              ROVIGONUOTO                01'32"00
12 840-000000 M45 MANFREDINI ALBA MARIA        TEAM EUGANEO               01'32"00
13 725-000000 M35 GLODER CHIARA                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'30"00
14 279-000000 M60 BAMPA FRANCESCA              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'30"00
15 431-000000 M25 BALLARIN ALICE               NUOTO GIUNONE              01'30"00
16 614-000000 M45 BATTISTI CRISTINA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'30"00
17 100-000000 M25 MANZAN MELISSA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'30"00
18 264-000000 M55 OTTAVIANI PAOLA              NUOTO GIUNONE              01'29"00
19 289-000000 M45 CORRADIN MARTINA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'28"26
20 951-000000 M25 CAMPANER MIRIAM              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'27"29
21 279-000000 M55 MARINATO DONATELLA           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'25"00
22 944-000000 M50 LAINO MARY                   PADOVANUOTO                01'25"00
23 811-000000 M45 KATUSIC DRAGANA              NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'25"00
24 740-000000 U25 VANZIN CAMILLA               MONTENUOTO                 01'25"00
25 272-000000 M40 ROMANATO ALESSANDRA          TEAM EUGANEO               01'23"09
26 274-000000 M35 FERRARESE FRANCESCA          TEAM EUGANEO               01'23"00
27 285-000000 M30 CAMON VERONICA               AMATORI NUOTO              01'22"50
28 487-000000 M25 FORNASIER LAURA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'22"00
29 616-000000 M30 POZZAN MARTINA               TEAM EUGANEO               01'21"66
30 291-000000 M35 GRAZIOLI GIULIA              PADOVANUOTO                01'21"00
31 276-000000 M25 BRAGGION GIULIA              CONSELVE NUOTO             01'20"00
32 688-000000 M60 CATANZARO MANUELA            2001 PADOVA                01'20"00
33 434-000000 M25 POLETTI ANNA                 PADOVANUOTO                01'18"00
34 688-000000 M30 RIGHETTO FRANCESCA           RIVIERA NUOTO              01'18"00
35 100-000000 M30 ZECCHIN ELISA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'18"00
36 283-000000 M55 BITTANTE EMANUELA            ONDABLU                    01'17"29
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Foglio n. 2
13/01/2019

4° TROFEO MASTER ACQUAMBIENTE
START LIST

37 272-000000 M40 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'17"00
38 286-000000 M35 BORGATO VERONICA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'17"00
39 787-000000 M45 DALLA VEDOVA KATIA           ONDABLU                    01'17"07
40 100-000000 U25 BRASOLA VALENTINA            AMATORI NUOTO              01'17"00
41 279-000000 M50 BITTANTE MICHELA             ONDABLU                    01'16"59
42 741-000000 M40 MONTI LUCIA                  NUOTO VENEZIA              01'16"29
43 728-000000 M45 PINTON SIMONA                PADOVANUOTO                01'15"50
44 924-000000 M40 BISSOLI SILVIA               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'15"00
45 275-000000 M40 SAORIN FEDERICA              GIS                        01'15"00
46 651-000000 M25 LORENZETTO ELEONORA          RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'15"00
47 404-000000 M35 RIGHETTO ELENA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'15"00
48 101-000000 U25 ALLIBARDI LAURA              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'15"00
49 557-000000 M35 DEGLI AGOSTINI MIRELLA       GIS                        01'14"00
50 696-000000 M30 BREDA ROBERTA                GIS                        01'14"00
51 156-000000 M30 SERINA ANNA                  NUOTO GIUNONE              01'14"00
52 532-000000 M30 MONTAGNOLI ANNA PAOLA        NUOTO GIUNONE              01'14"00
53 814-000000 M25 BACCARO CHIARA               ACQUAMBIENTE               01'14"00
54 100-000000 M40 ARESU ALESSANDRA             PADOVANUOTO                01'13"60
55 281-000000 M30 DAL MASCHIO FRANCESCA        SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'13"00
56 292-000000 M25 TUFILLI ALESSANDRA           RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'13"00
57 279-000000 M45 BARALDI GIOVANNA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'12"00
58 285-000000 M30 MAROCCOLO GIORGIA            FREE TIME                  01'12"00
59 290-000000 M30 BRIGATO ANNALISA             PADOVANUOTO                01'12"00
60 791-000000 M30 TOGNIN STEFANIA              ACQUAMBIENTE               01'12"00
61 608-000000 U25 BATTISTELLA LETIZIA          ACQUAMBIENTE               01'12"00
62 279-000000 M45 FEDELI ROBERTA               CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       01'11"00
63 292-000000 M35 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'11"00
64 287-000000 M30 GERONAZZO EMANUELA           MONTENUOTO                 01'10"50
65 285-000000 M30 BATTILANA ILARIA             GIS                        01'10"00
66 852-000000 U25 BARIN GIULIA                 ROVIGONUOTO                01'10"00
67 284-000000 U25 BAGGIO MARIACHIARA           CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'09"20
68 288-000000 M45 RIGON ELENA                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       01'09"00
69 498-000000 M35 PICCOLO SILVIA               A.R.C.A.                   01'09"00
70 622-000000 M30 MELEGATTI CLAUDIA            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'09"00
71 277-000000 M25 FARRONATO LARA               CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'08"00
72 286-000000 M45 CANAZZA SILVIA               AMATORI NUOTO              01'08"00
73 280-000000 M40 SANTATO LISA                 ROVIGONUOTO                01'07"50
74 279-000000 M55 VACCARI MONICA               PADOVANUOTO                01'07"10
75 281-000000 M25 SPAGNOLO SAMANTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'07"00
76 285-000000 M30 VIRANO GIORGIA               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'07"00
77 619-000000 M30 CORO' GIADA                  RIVIERA NUOTO              01'07"00
78 849-000000 M25 RANDON GIULIA                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'06"80
79 852-000000 U25 BARIN ANNA                   ROVIGONUOTO                01'06"73
80 272-000000 U25 VOLPATO ARIANNA              STILELIBERO SSD            01'06"00
81 198-000000 M25 VOLPI MARTINA                NUOTO VENEZIA              01'05"00
82 273-000000 U25 TONON SABRINA                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'05"00
83 291-000000 M25 PIOVESAN LISA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'04"70
84 348-000000 M40 GRELLONI MARA                ONDABLU                    01'04"59
85 281-000000 M40 CRACCO SARA                  A.R.C.A.                   01'04"00
86 288-000000 M30 GUARNIERI GIULIA             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'04"00
87 278-000000 M25 RAVAROTTO MARTINA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'03"00

100 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  286-000000 M55 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO         TEAM EUGANEO               02'00"00
2  279-000000 M70 SANTATO FRANCESCO            ROVIGONUOTO                01'50"00
3  616-000000 M35 POZZA MAURIZIO               TEAM EUGANEO               01'50"00
4  279-000000 M70 SANTI ROLLI                  ROVIGONUOTO                01'45"00
5  815-000000 M45 CARLESI GIULIANO             TEAM EUGANEO               01'40"74
6  995-000000 M65 TEZZOT CARLO                 PARCO LIVENZA              01'37"00
7  288-000000 M65 DE CARLI VALERIO             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'36"00
8  507-000000 M75 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'36"00
9  891-000000 M45 BROTTO GIORGIO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'35"34
10 279-000000 M50 ARMIGLIATO ANDREA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'35"00
11 280-000000 M55 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.                   01'35"00
12 557-000000 M50 BURATO ROBERTO               CONSELVE NUOTO             01'32"00
13 100-000000 M45 BATTISTELLA CARLO            A.R.C.A.                   01'31"00
14 848-000000 M70 GORI ROBERTO                 2001 PADOVA                01'30"00
15 280-000000 M45 ZANETTI LORIS                TEAM EUGANEO               01'27"14
16 275-000000 M45 TREVISAN MARCO               TEAM EUGANEO               01'27"03
17 276-000000 M65 BARBONI DINO                 ADRIA NUOTO                01'26"44
18 446-000000 M45 FAVARO GIORGIO               TEAM EUGANEO               01'25"98
19 279-000000 M50 POLATO EMANUELE              RIVIERA NUOTO              01'25"00
20 286-000000 M50 LAMONACA SALVATORE           TEAM EUGANEO               01'25"00
21 287-000000 M65 BENINI ALBERTO               RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'25"00
22 701-000000 M50 CREMA ANDREA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               01'25"00
23 945-000000 M50 MOZZO FEDERICO               2001 PADOVA                01'25"00
24 875-000000 M30 RINALDO ANDREA               TEAM EUGANEO               01'24"38
25 811-000000 M45 FONTOLAN GIANLUCA            CONSELVE NUOTO             01'23"00
26 292-000000 M55 DE TOGNI ANDREA              TEAM EUGANEO               01'22"56
27 281-000000 M50 PASQUALOTTO ROBERTO          ONDABLU                    01'21"42
28 973-000000 M50 DE MORI LUCA                 ONDABLU                    01'21"00
29 101-000000 M40 MURARO GIANLUIGI             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'20"35
30 239-000000 M60 FABRIS ROBERTO               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'20"00
31 279-000000 M50 GARBO ALBERTO                ROVIGONUOTO                01'20"00
32 420-000000 M25 MICHIELETTO LORENZO          GABBIANO                   01'20"00
33 952-000000 M30 CENEDESE MASSIMILIANO        CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'20"00
34 880-000000 M40 FRANCHETTO MATTEO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'20"00
35 755-000000 M45 TONIN MICHELE                ONDABLU                    01'19"31
36 291-000000 M55 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO                 01'19"00
37 324-000000 M35 ZELLA FEDERICO               AMATORI NUOTO              01'19"00
38 667-000000 M55 BENINCA' FABRIZIO            GIS                        01'18"82
39 286-000000 M45 CANTELLI LUIGI               GIS                        01'18"00
40 287-000000 M60 ZANUSO RENATO                NUOTO GIUNONE              01'17"90
41 394-000000 M50 BERTOLI ALESSANDRO           TEAM EUGANEO               01'17"00
42 279-000000 M50 FAVARON LUIGI                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'17"00
43 287-000000 M55 USCOTTI RENZO                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'17"00
44 951-000000 M40 FURLANETTO FABIO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'16"47
45 823-000000 M45 BERTO CORRADO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'16"20
46 291-000000 M60 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO                 01'16"00
47 322-000000 M50 BALASSO MASSIMO              PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      01'16"01
48 511-000000 M35 MARIN MATTEO                 CONSELVE NUOTO             01'16"00
49 701-000000 M45 SHELYAKIN YEVHEN             ACQUAMBIENTE               01'16"00
50 951-000000 M30 BENELLA FRANCESCO            CONSELVE NUOTO             01'15"84
51 803-000000 M45 CAPUTO MICHELE               NUOTO VENEZIA              01'15"48
52 891-000000 M40 ANZILIERO WALTER             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'15"14
53 273-000000 M25 RIZZI JOHNNY                 ACQUAMBIENTE               01'15"00
54 814-000000 M30 FERRETTO RICCARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'15"00
55 890-000000 M30 CHINAGLIA LUCA               ACQUAMBIENTE               01'15"00
56 102-000000 U25 BELLOTTO LUCA                CAORLE NUOTO               01'15"00
57 294-000000 M30 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'14"86
58 275-000000 M50 BARISON FABIO                GABBIANO                   01'13"91
59 945-000000 M55 ZENNARO ANTONIO              PADOVANUOTO                01'13"80
60 824-000000 M45 FRANZESE GIAMPIETRO          FREE TIME                  01'13"84
61 666-000000 M35 FACCHINELLO NICOLA           PADOVANUOTO                01'13"50

62 762-000000 M35 TOMELLERI DANIELE            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'13"50
63 951-000000 M30 FAVATA DAVIDE                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'13"19
64 360-000000 M30 MONTANARI BRANDO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'13"05
65 279-000000 M65 KIRKPATRICK MALCOLM          PADOVANUOTO                01'12"50
66 281-000000 M55 PAGANIN ANGELO               ONDABLU                    01'12"48
67 272-000000 M30 GRAZIANI FRANCESCO           NUOTO GIUNONE              01'12"30
68 628-000000 M30 TARSI ANDREA                 ONDABLU                    01'12"00
69 686-000000 M30 LUSIANI ALBERTO              AMATORI NUOTO              01'12"00
70 741-000000 M40 CANELLO ALBERTO              MONTENUOTO                 01'12"00
71 877-000000 M45 BOCCALETTI SAMUELE           GIS                        01'12"00
72 323-000000 M35 BOLZAN ANDREA                NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'11"97
73 290-000000 M40 ALLOTTA ANDREA ADRIANO       CSS                        01'11"11
74 946-000000 M40 BONANNO EMANUELE             CSS                        01'11"11
75 922-000000 M45 GRILLO MARCO                 STILELIBERO SSD            01'11"00
76 814-000000 M25 VERZA ENRICO                 ACQUAMBIENTE               01'11"00
77 753-000000 M40 VIDOTTO ALESSANDRO           A.R.C.A.                   01'10"70
78 823-000000 M50 BERNO MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'10"27
79 240-000000 M60 CUCE' ROSARIO                TRIESTINA NUOTO            01'10"00
80 279-000000 M50 COIN FILIPPO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'10"00
81 282-000000 M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'10"00
82 283-000000 M50 COMINATO IGNAZIO             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'10"00
83 285-000000 M30 CRIVELLARO FEDERICO          TEAM EUGANEO               01'10"00
84 286-000000 M45 BERTOLA STEFANO              A.R.C.A.                   01'10"03
85 394-000000 M35 FANTUZZI SIMONE              A.R.C.A.                   01'10"08
86 496-000000 M40 TESSARI NICOLA SIMONE        GIS                        01'10"00
87 429-000000 M45 ANDRIOLO LEONARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'10"00
88 446-000000 M40 BISCO FEDERICO               TEAM EUGANEO               01'10"00
89 876-000000 M35 PICCIN ANDREA                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'10"00
90 100-000000 M65 MARTINELLI GIOVANNI          NUOTO GIUNONE              01'10"00
91 803-000000 M35 RONCA FABIO                  AMATORI NUOTO              01'09"40
92 281-000000 M25 PIOVESAN STEFANO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'09"20
93 815-000000 M30 FRANCESCHI MATTEO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'09"11
94 900-000000 M60 CASAROTTI FRANCO             NUOTO GIUNONE              01'09"00
95 686-000000 M30 MANTICO' MASSIMO             CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       01'09"00
96 283-000000 M50 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO                 01'09"00
97 756-000000 M45 ARMELLIN PIETRO              MONTENUOTO                 01'09"00
98 142-000000 M30 GRANATO FABIO                FREE TIME                  01'09"00
99 814-000000 M40 RACCOLETTI SIMONE            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'09"00
100 821-000000 M40 ZAMPIERO FEDERICO            ONDABLU                    01'08"93
101 961-000000 M25 DI PIETRO DANIELE            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'08"70
102 384-000000 M30 PELLEGRINO ANDREA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'08"00
103 491-000000 M30 VIDAL PIERO                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'08"00
104 816-000000 M30 SIMION MARCO                 A.R.C.A.                   01'08"00
105 100-000000 U25 AGNOLETTO MATTIA             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'08"00
106 824-000000 M45 RINALDI ALESSANDRO           FREE TIME                  01'07"95
107 580-000000 M40 BUSATO MARCO                 GABBIANO                   01'07"75
108 279-000000 M50 SORDI MARIO                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'07"21
109 278-000000 M45 NEGRI MICHELE                NUOTO GIUNONE              01'07"00
110 281-000000 M50 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO          U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'07"00
111 290-000000 M30 ANTONIOL MIRKO               A.R.C.A.                   01'07"00
112 485-000000 M30 STRIULI UMBERTO              CAORLE NUOTO               01'07"00
113 547-000000 M45 LAVANO MICHELE               A.R.C.A.                   01'07"00
114 400-000000 M25 ZUGLIAN FABIO                ONDABLU                    01'06"63
115 279-000000 M45 BARBERINI FRANCESCO          RIVIERA NUOTO              01'06"00
116 322-000000 M45 BUTTURINI MATTEO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'06"00
117 322-000000 M35 SERRATORE DOMENICO           NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'06"00
118 366-000000 M50 FERRARI LUCA                 NUOTO GIUNONE              01'06"00
119 619-000000 M25 BALDAN SIMONE                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'06"00
120 622-000000 M45 BERTOLA FRANCESCO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'06"00
121 580-000000 M35 NALESSO ALESSANDRO           GABBIANO                   01'06"04
122 983-000000 M35 ORLANDINI GIOVANNI           NUOTO VENEZIA              01'05"50
123 361-000000 M50 LUNARDO CLAUDIO              NUOTO VENEZIA              01'05"25
124 271-000000 M50 BERTOSSI ALBERTO             PADOVANUOTO                01'05"00
125 282-000000 M50 FOSSI MASSIMILIANO           ACQUAMBIENTE               01'05"00
126 619-000000 M35 PELLEGRINI ENRICO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'05"00
127 591-000000 M45 TOGNON MORENO                GABBIANO                   01'05"06
128 796-000000 M25 GRANZOTTO STEFANO            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'05"04
129 530-000000 M50 MARON DENIS                  TEAM EUGANEO               01'05"00
130 461-000000 M30 BERNARDI STEFANO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'05"00
131 817-000000 M25 SCARSO ALESSANDRO            AMATORI NUOTO              01'05"00
132 525-000000 M30 FADELLI GIOVANNI             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'04"50
133 662-000000 M40 BONIVENTO ALVISE             NUOTO VENEZIA              01'04"28
134 228-000000 M30 SALINI LUIGI                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'04"00
135 682-000000 M35 GANASSIN MARCO               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'03"98
136 125-000000 M35 ANNESE FABIO                 TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA      01'03"90
137 282-000000 M55 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'03"09
138 688-000000 M35 GALIOTTO MASSIMO             ACQUAMBIENTE               01'03"00
139 279-000000 M35 ZANE NICOLA                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'02"99
140 284-000000 M40 PUGIOTTO RICCARDO-TARAS      RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'02"99
141 580-000000 M40 MARULLI GIANMARIA            GABBIANO                   01'02"98
142 689-000000 M50 PAVANELLO ALBERTO            PADOVANUOTO                01'02"80
143 272-000000 M50 PAVANELLO BRUNO              PADOVANUOTO                01'02"50
144 275-000000 M25 ALDRIGO LUCA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               01'02"00
145 285-000000 M40 GIANELLO TOMMASO             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'02"00
146 291-000000 M25 TONON MARCO                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'02"00
147 406-000000 M30 RIVAROLLO MARCO              ACQUAMBIENTE               01'02"00
148 279-000000 M50 PINTO ALESSANDRO             PADOVANUOTO                01'01"00
149 288-000000 M30 VALE' NICOLA                 NUOTO GIUNONE              01'01"00
150 289-000000 M25 SCOPEL NICOLA                ONDABLU                    01'01"00
151 752-000000 M35 MONDIN NICOLA                MONTENUOTO                 01'01"00
152 537-000000 M40 MAZZER STEFANO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'01"01
153 514-000000 M25 PERES ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'01"00
154 818-000000 M25 PATTARELLO SIMONE            RIVIERA NUOTO              01'01"00
155 822-000000 M35 BEGGINI ANDREA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'01"00
156 285-000000 U25 GUERRA ANDREA                PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      01'00"39
157 262-000000 M25 ABATE MICHELE                CONSELVE NUOTO             01'00"00
158 285-000000 M30 RIZZO DAVIDE                 RIVIERA NUOTO              01'00"00
159 338-000000 M30 ROSOLEN LUCA MARIA           GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO      01'00"00
160 636-000000 M30 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                01'00"00
161 589-000000 M40 CARRARO STEFANO              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'00"00
162 431-000000 U25 BALLARIN RICCARDO            NUOTO GIUNONE              01'00"00
163 476-000000 M25 NARDO MICHELE                CAORLE NUOTO               00'59"90
164 619-000000 M45 BUSATO ENRICO                GABBIANO                   00'59"96
165 370-000000 M25 MAZZAROTTO ALESSANDRO        CAORLE NUOTO               00'59"87
166 604-000000 U25 ALLIBARDI ANDREA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'59"70
167 287-000000 M25 TONELLOTTO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'59"50
168 198-000000 M30 FRACCHIA LORENZO             FREE TIME                  00'59"00
169 236-000000 M30 DI VITA ANTONINO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 00'59"00
170 278-000000 M30 FINOTTO DARIO                TEAM EUGANEO               00'59"00
171 278-000000 M45 HENDRIKSEN MARTIN            PADOVANUOTO                00'58"80
172 288-000000 M35 DECCHINO ROBERTO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         00'58"80
173 277-000000 M25 MILANI ALBERTO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'58"08
174 279-000000 M45 MARCATO ANDREA               CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'58"00
175 435-000000 M25 BOLZAN MARCO                 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'58"00
176 438-000000 U25 DE POLI ALBERTO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    00'58"04
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4° TROFEO MASTER ACQUAMBIENTE
START LIST

177 262-000000 M25 MARANGONI FABIO              CONSELVE NUOTO             00'57"95
178 280-000000 M30 BOLZONELLO DENIS             MONTENUOTO                 00'57"90
179 285-000000 M35 ZUGNO MANUEL                 PADOVANUOTO                00'57"90
180 278-000000 M25 GIACOMIN ENRICO              PADOVANUOTO                00'57"11
181 284-000000 M50 MASETTO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              00'57"00
182 284-000000 M25 BADOER TOBIA                 NUOTO VENEZIA              00'56"85
183 280-000000 M30 FRESCHET DAVIDE              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      00'56"50
184 275-000000 M25 GASPARIN FILIPPO             2001 PADOVA                00'56"00
185 278-000000 M25 TOLDO ENRICO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          00'56"00
186 271-000000 U25 MONTINI LUCA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               00'56"00
187 290-000000 U25 BOZZATO MATTEO               RIVIERA NUOTO              00'56"00
188 815-000000 U25 BORTOT ELIA                  ACQUAVIVA 2001             00'55"50
189 174-000000 M30 LUCA ALFONSO ANGELO          CSS                        00'55"00
190 285-000000 M25 CERVELLIN ANDREA             ACQUAMBIENTE               00'55"00
191 427-000000 M25 GANDINI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               00'55"00
192 292-000000 U25 CERVELLIN STEFANO            ACQUAMBIENTE               00'54"81
193 281-000000 M30 LAZZARO RUDY                 RIVIERA NUOTO              00'54"60
194 281-000000 M35 MANIERO ANDREA               BRESCIA ACQUARE' MAFECO    00'54"00

100 Rana  Femminile
1  789-000000 M45 PREGNOLATO GIULIANA          ADRIA NUOTO                03'10"00
2  280-000000 M75 BURATTO GIOVANNA             NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     02'40"00
3  951-000000 M55 TRENTIN GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'27"20
4  282-000000 M60 GALLINA ALESSANDRA           CSS                        02'04"11
5  279-000000 M65 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'03"00
6  600-000000 M25 PICCOLO SARAH                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'02"20
7  279-000000 M55 PIVA BARBARA                 TEAM EUGANEO               02'00"00
8  878-000000 M50 NOCERA GIULIETTA             TEAM EUGANEO               02'00"00
9  277-000000 M50 SIGOLOTTO STEFANIA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'59"00
10 279-000000 M60 CANCELLADA ROBERTA           NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'57"00
11 961-000000 M30 BENETAZZO ERICA              AQUAFIT 2.0                01'56"56
12 436-000000 M50 PANTO SONIA                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'56"36
13 272-000000 M40 BANZATO ALESSANDRA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'55"00
14 532-000000 M30 MONTAGNOLI ANNA PAOLA        NUOTO GIUNONE              01'55"00
15 279-000000 M45 COLZATO SONIA                TEAM EUGANEO               01'52"76
16 285-000000 M30 BASILICATA MARTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'50"00
17 441-000000 M50 GUERZONI BEATRICE            ADRIA NUOTO                01'50"00
18 830-000000 M35 ROSATI VALERIA               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'50"00
19 281-000000 M45 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'49"07
20 280-000000 M55 SCARSI SILVIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'48"00
21 457-000000 M55 POZZER MORENA                GIS                        01'48"00
22 880-000000 M40 CAUZZI MARIANNA              CSS                        01'47"11
23 279-000000 M50 CAPUZZO VINCENZA             AMATORI NUOTO              01'47"00
24 290-000000 M40 TEZZA SILVIA                 CSS                        01'46"51
25 886-000000 M40 ZARDINI SILVIA               CSS                        01'46"11
26 101-000000 M45 PIZZARELLO MARTA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'46"00
27 126-000000 M40 VINCENZI SARA                AQUAFIT 2.0                01'45"18
28 278-000000 M30 SIVIERO MARTINA              ADRIA NUOTO                01'45"00
29 281-000000 M30 DAL MASCHIO FRANCESCA        SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'45"00
30 100-000000 M35 POZZOBON ELISA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'45"00
31 740-000000 U25 VANZIN CAMILLA               MONTENUOTO                 01'45"00
32 100-000000 M40 ZANET KETTY                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'44"90
33 951-000000 M25 CAMPANER MIRIAM              CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'44"69
34 847-000000 M35 GIRARDI GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'43"97
35 625-000000 M35 ROSSI ERICA                  CSS                        01'40"11
36 688-000000 M30 RIGHETTO FRANCESCA           RIVIERA NUOTO              01'40"00
37 944-000000 M25 D'ISEP MARGHERITA            PADOVANUOTO                01'39"50
38 924-000000 M40 BISSOLI SILVIA               NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'38"00
39 559-000000 M35 ROSOLEN IRENE                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'38"00
40 282-000000 M50 VIANELLO ELENA               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'36"00
41 292-000000 M35 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'35"58
42 275-000000 M25 MARCHETTO ELISA              TEAM EUGANEO               01'35"00
43 281-000000 M30 POL BODETTO MICHELA          PARCO LIVENZA              01'35"00
44 288-000000 M45 MAZZON SILVIA                PADOVANUOTO                01'34"20
45 752-000000 U25 PIETROBON GIORGIA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'30"50
46 284-000000 M25 CEOLDO GIULIA                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'30"00
47 686-000000 M50 TREVISAN SABRINA             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'29"00
48 280-000000 M40 SANTATO LISA                 ROVIGONUOTO                01'28"00

100 Rana  Maschile
1  507-000000 M75 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      02'30"00
2  279-000000 M70 SANTI ROLLI                  ROVIGONUOTO                02'15"00
3  282-000000 M70 VERZINI DINO                 NUOTO GIUNONE              02'10"00
4  951-000000 M55 MORETTI FRANCO               ADRIA NUOTO                02'10"00
5  995-000000 M65 TEZZOT CARLO                 PARCO LIVENZA              02'06"00
6  950-000000 M60 LONGHI DANIELE               AQUAFIT 2.0                02'04"64
7  292-000000 M50 TONAZZI SAURO                ADRIA NUOTO                02'01"56
8  288-000000 M65 DE CARLI VALERIO             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        02'00"00
9  507-000000 M55 MARIOTTI FABIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'57"03
10 280-000000 M60 ROCCATO BRUNO                ROVIGONUOTO                01'55"00
11 283-000000 M55 BUSSO FABIO                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'49"00
12 524-000000 M55 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO  GIS                        01'46"00
13 891-000000 M45 BROTTO GIORGIO               CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'45"57
14 557-000000 M50 BURATO ROBERTO               CONSELVE NUOTO             01'45"00
15 945-000000 M50 MOZZO FEDERICO               2001 PADOVA                01'45"00
16 888-000000 M40 OSTI ALESSANDRO              INN.NOVA                   01'42"53
17 207-000000 M75 MAGHELLI BRUNO               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'42"00
18 755-000000 M45 TONIN MICHELE                ONDABLU                    01'41"85
19 823-000000 M50 BERNO MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'40"60
20 891-000000 M40 ANZILIERO WALTER             CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'40"30
21 271-000000 M55 PERSEGHIN RICCARDO           TEAM EUGANEO               01'40"00
22 281-000000 M50 ORLANDI DAVIDE               ROVIGONUOTO                01'40"00
23 701-000000 M45 SHELYAKIN YEVHEN             ACQUAMBIENTE               01'40"00
24 701-000000 M50 CREMA ANDREA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               01'40"00
25 890-000000 M30 CHINAGLIA LUCA               ACQUAMBIENTE               01'40"00
26 281-000000 M50 PASQUALOTTO ROBERTO          ONDABLU                    01'39"33
27 290-000000 M35 CALDOGNETTO GIORGIO          NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'39"00
28 291-000000 M60 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO                 01'38"00
29 814-000000 M30 FERRETTO RICCARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'38"00
30 880-000000 M45 COMPAGNI DENIO               CSS                        01'37"11
31 394-000000 M50 BERTOLI ALESSANDRO           TEAM EUGANEO               01'36"94
32 667-000000 M55 BENINCA' FABRIZIO            GIS                        01'35"62
33 275-000000 M50 BARISON FABIO                GABBIANO                   01'35"43
34 823-000000 M45 BERTO CORRADO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'35"43
35 723-000000 M35 PAVAN MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'35"00
36 287-000000 M60 ARMELLINI GUIDO              NUOTO GIUNONE              01'35"00
37 288-000000 M60 PENSO MASSIMO                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'35"00
38 291-000000 M35 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                01'35"00
39 666-000000 M35 FACCHINELLO NICOLA           PADOVANUOTO                01'35"00
40 824-000000 M35 RAFFA SALVATORE              FREE TIME                  01'35"00
41 973-000000 M50 DE MORI LUCA                 ONDABLU                    01'35"00
42 102-000000 U25 BELLOTTO LUCA                CAORLE NUOTO               01'35"00
43 688-000000 M45 CAVAIOLI IGOR                AQUAFIT 2.0                01'33"53

44 446-000000 M40 BISCO FEDERICO               TEAM EUGANEO               01'33"24
45 290-000000 M45 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS                        01'33"11
46 552-000000 M55 PERLOTTO PAOLO               CSS                        01'33"11
47 880-000000 M40 GIRONI NICCOLO'              CSS                        01'33"11
48 360-000000 M30 MONTANARI BRANDO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'32"00
49 483-000000 M30 LORO LUCA                    TEAM EUGANEO               01'32"02
50 290-000000 M40 ALLOTTA ANDREA ADRIANO       CSS                        01'31"11
51 511-000000 M35 ZANETTI MICHELE              CONSELVE NUOTO             01'31"00
52 511-000000 M35 MARIN MATTEO                 CONSELVE NUOTO             01'31"00
53 922-000000 M45 GRILLO MARCO                 STILELIBERO SSD            01'30"00
54 273-000000 M50 CALLEGARI FRANCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'30"00
55 289-000000 M50 QUAGGIO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'30"00
56 628-000000 M30 TARSI ANDREA                 ONDABLU                    01'30"00
57 101-000000 M25 GALLINA GIACOMO              CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'30"00
58 101-000000 M40 BRAGA DAVIDE                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'30"00
59 891-000000 M30 CALLEGARO FRANCESCO          AQUAFIT 2.0                01'29"58
60 287-000000 M45 MASUTTI DENIS                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'29"20
61 487-000000 M40 LOCAS DAVIDE                 NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'29"00
62 524-000000 M45 NIERO ALESSIO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'29"00
63 142-000000 M30 GRANATO FABIO                FREE TIME                  01'28"00
64 100-000000 U25 AGNOLETTO MATTIA             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'28"00
65 821-000000 M40 ZAMPIERO FEDERICO            ONDABLU                    01'27"78
66 943-000000 M50 PESSINA MASSIMILIANO         NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'26"00
67 233-000000 M30 PARRINO DAVIDE               FREE TIME                  01'25"00
68 278-000000 M25 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                01'25"00
69 278-000000 M40 BONOTTO MICHELE              AQUAFIT 2.0                01'25"00
70 668-000000 M40 RANZATO STEFANO              2001 PADOVA                01'25"00
71 796-000000 M30 REDI ALEX                    AMATORI NUOTO              01'24"50
72 442-000000 M35 CONATI TARIK                 NUOTO GIUNONE              01'23"00
73 508-000000 M50 MARTINELLO GIOVANNI          NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'23"00
74 686-000000 M30 LUSIANI ALBERTO              AMATORI NUOTO              01'23"00
75 405-000000 M55 CHIARELLO FABIO              NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         01'23"00
76 283-000000 M55 D'ALBA FEDERICO              PADOVANUOTO                01'22"70
77 278-000000 M50 MASCETTI SANDRO              PADOVANUOTO                01'22"00
78 461-000000 M30 BERNARDI STEFANO             CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'22"00
79 282-000000 M35 GROTTO MATTEO                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'21"30
80 277-000000 M25 BLASICH ANDREA               CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       01'21"00
81 291-000000 M25 TONON MARCO                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'20"00
82 621-000000 U25 GRIGOLON JACOPO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'19"17
83 278-000000 M45 NEGRI MICHELE                NUOTO GIUNONE              01'18"50
84 279-000000 M50 PIVATO GIOVANNI              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'18"00
85 280-000000 M30 FIORENTINI PABLO             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'18"00
86 236-000000 M30 DI VITA ANTONINO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'17"00
87 283-000000 M40 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'16"60
88 279-000000 M55 FLORIT ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                01'16"30
89 287-000000 M30 CHECCHIN MATTEO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'16"00
90 285-000000 U25 GUERRA ANDREA                PROGETTO NUOTO THIENE      01'15"69
91 271-000000 M35 MIGLIORINI MICHELE           AMATORI NUOTO              01'15"25
92 284-000000 M30 DE ROSSI RICCARDO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'15"00
93 604-000000 U25 ALLIBARDI ANDREA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'15"00
94 285-000000 M40 FERRATO FRANCO               2001 PADOVA                01'14"94
95 288-000000 M25 PIOLA DANIELE                INN.NOVA                   01'14"61
96 636-000000 M30 MARKOVIC MARKO               2001 PADOVA                01'14"00
97 278-000000 M45 HENDRIKSEN MARTIN            PADOVANUOTO                01'12"40
98 427-000000 M25 GANDINI GIACOMO              ACQUAMBIENTE               01'12"00
99 476-000000 M25 NARDO MICHELE                CAORLE NUOTO               01'11"00
100 281-000000 M30 LAZZARO RUDY                 RIVIERA NUOTO              01'08"26
101 278-000000 M50 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'06"74
102 281-000000 M35 MANIERO ANDREA               BRESCIA ACQUARE' MAFECO    01'06"00

100 Misti  Femminile
1  282-000000 M60 GALLINA ALESSANDRA           CSS                        02'02"11
2  279-000000 M65 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    02'02"00
3  896-000000 M60 GARCIA ANTONIA MARGARITA     CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     02'00"00
4  878-000000 M50 NOCERA GIULIETTA             TEAM EUGANEO               02'00"00
5  279-000000 M45 COLZATO SONIA                TEAM EUGANEO               01'56"92
6  981-000000 M50 MANZOLI STEFANIA             ACQUAMBIENTE               01'55"00
7  279-000000 M55 ZAGO SONIA                   TEAM EUGANEO               01'51"14
8  290-000000 M40 TEZZA SILVIA                 CSS                        01'50"11
9  279-000000 M55 PIVA BARBARA                 TEAM EUGANEO               01'50"00
10 280-000000 M55 SCARSI SILVIA                NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'50"00
11 100-000000 M40 ZANET KETTY                  RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'50"00
12 457-000000 M55 POZZER MORENA                GIS                        01'48"00
13 281-000000 M45 MIGLIORIN VIVIANA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'47"89
14 279-000000 M50 CERCHIARI SILVIA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'46"46
15 277-000000 M50 SIGOLOTTO STEFANIA           CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'45"00
16 614-000000 M45 BATTISTI CRISTINA            ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'45"00
17 441-000000 M50 GUERZONI BEATRICE            ADRIA NUOTO                01'45"00
18 100-000000 M35 POZZOBON ELISA               CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'45"00
19 436-000000 M50 PANTO SONIA                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'43"11
20 280-000000 M55 ROSSO ANTONIETTA             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'43"00
21 101-000000 M45 PIZZARELLO MARTA             RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'43"00
22 886-000000 M40 ZARDINI SILVIA               CSS                        01'42"11
23 880-000000 M40 CAUZZI MARIANNA              CSS                        01'41"11
24 126-000000 M40 VINCENZI SARA                AQUAFIT 2.0                01'40"26
25 284-000000 M35 ROSADA ELISA                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'40"00
26 487-000000 M25 FORNASIER LAURA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'40"00
27 279-000000 M55 MARINATO DONATELLA           RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'39"00
28 847-000000 M35 GIRARDI GIULIANA             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'37"76
29 944-000000 M50 LAINO MARY                   PADOVANUOTO                01'37"50
30 875-000000 M25 CREMA VALENTINA              TEAM EUGANEO               01'37"56
31 882-000000 M45 DI TOMMASO SABRINA           PADOVANUOTO                01'37"50
32 961-000000 M30 BENETAZZO ERICA              AQUAFIT 2.0                01'36"87
33 944-000000 M25 D'ISEP MARGHERITA            PADOVANUOTO                01'36"50
34 279-000000 M50 CAPUZZO VINCENZA             AMATORI NUOTO              01'35"50
35 787-000000 M45 DALLA VEDOVA KATIA           ONDABLU                    01'35"37
36 285-000000 M30 BASILICATA MARTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'35"00
37 286-000000 M35 BORGATO VERONICA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'35"00
38 434-000000 M25 POLETTI ANNA                 PADOVANUOTO                01'35"00
39 156-000000 M30 SERINA ANNA                  NUOTO GIUNONE              01'35"00
40 882-000000 U25 DALLA TORRE VALENTINA        CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'33"04
41 757-000000 M25 TERRIBILE ELISA              PARCO LIVENZA              01'32"00
42 723-000000 U25 BASSO ELISA                  CAORLE NUOTO               01'31"00
43 625-000000 M35 ROSSI ERICA                  CSS                        01'30"11
44 275-000000 M25 MARCHETTO ELISA              TEAM EUGANEO               01'30"00
45 281-000000 M30 POL BODETTO MICHELA          PARCO LIVENZA              01'30"00
46 287-000000 M30 GERONAZZO EMANUELA           MONTENUOTO                 01'30"00
47 559-000000 M35 ROSOLEN IRENE                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'30"00
48 101-000000 U25 ALLIBARDI LAURA              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'30"00
49 282-000000 M50 VIANELLO ELENA               NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'28"00
50 285-000000 M30 MAROCCOLO GIORGIA            FREE TIME                  01'28"00
51 696-000000 M30 BREDA ROBERTA                GIS                        01'28"00
52 278-000000 M25 DORIA ELEONORA               GABBIANO                   01'27"60
53 279-000000 M50 BITTANTE MICHELA             ONDABLU                    01'27"30
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54 288-000000 M45 MAZZON SILVIA                PADOVANUOTO                01'26"50
55 728-000000 M45 PINTON SIMONA                PADOVANUOTO                01'26"00
56 290-000000 M30 BRIGATO ANNALISA             PADOVANUOTO                01'26"00
57 686-000000 M50 TREVISAN SABRINA             NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'26"00
58 285-000000 M30 BATTILANA ILARIA             GIS                        01'25"00
59 814-000000 M25 BACCARO CHIARA               ACQUAMBIENTE               01'25"00
60 567-000000 M25 PISCHEDDU LUDMILLA           CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       01'24"00
61 622-000000 M30 MELEGATTI CLAUDIA            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'23"00
62 791-000000 M30 TOGNIN STEFANIA              ACQUAMBIENTE               01'22"00
63 752-000000 U25 PIETROBON GIORGIA            U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'22"00
64 100-000000 M40 ARESU ALESSANDRA             PADOVANUOTO                01'21"00
65 281-000000 M30 CARLET FEDERICA              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'20"00
66 281-000000 M25 SPAGNOLO SAMANTA             CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'20"00
67 284-000000 M25 CEOLDO GIULIA                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'20"00
68 288-000000 M45 RIGON ELENA                  CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       01'20"00
69 100-000000 M30 ZECCHIN ELISA                ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'19"50
70 100-000000 M40 GIACOMINI FEDERICA           ACQUAVIVA 2001             01'19"50
71 608-000000 U25 BATTISTELLA LETIZIA          ACQUAMBIENTE               01'19"00
72 211-000000 M40 LANAVE TIZIANA               GE.SPO.LE S.S.D.R.L.       01'18"00
73 290-000000 U25 RANDON CAMILLA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'16"40
74 279-000000 M45 BARALDI GIOVANNA             TEAM EUGANEO               01'16"00
75 291-000000 M25 PIOVESAN LISA                SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'16"00
76 273-000000 U25 TONON SABRINA                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'15"00
77 852-000000 U25 BARIN ANNA                   ROVIGONUOTO                01'15"00
78 278-000000 M25 RAVAROTTO MARTINA            TEAM EUGANEO               01'11"00

100 Misti  Maschile
1  848-000000 M70 GORI ROBERTO                 2001 PADOVA                02'05"00
2  282-000000 M70 VERZINI DINO                 NUOTO GIUNONE              02'00"00
3  950-000000 M60 LONGHI DANIELE               AQUAFIT 2.0                02'00"00
4  951-000000 M55 MORETTI FRANCO               ADRIA NUOTO                02'00"00
5  280-000000 M60 ROCCATO BRUNO                ROVIGONUOTO                01'50"00
6  286-000000 M55 MARCHETTO ALESSANDRO         TEAM EUGANEO               01'49"12
7  275-000000 M45 TREVISAN MARCO               TEAM EUGANEO               01'46"59
8  292-000000 M50 TONAZZI SAURO                ADRIA NUOTO                01'46"33
9  286-000000 M50 LAMONACA SALVATORE           TEAM EUGANEO               01'45"00
10 287-000000 M65 BENINI ALBERTO               RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'45"00
11 880-000000 M40 FRANCHETTO MATTEO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'45"00
12 524-000000 M55 GIACOMUNI VALERIO BENEDETTO  GIS                        01'42"00
13 278-000000 M70 ZUCCON VITTORIO              AQUAFIT 2.0                01'41"12
14 507-000000 M55 MARIOTTI FABIO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'41"09
15 283-000000 M55 BUSSO FABIO                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'40"00
16 271-000000 M55 PERSEGHIN RICCARDO           TEAM EUGANEO               01'36"43
17 273-000000 M50 CALLEGARI FRANCO             U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'35"00
18 281-000000 M50 ORLANDI DAVIDE               ROVIGONUOTO                01'35"00
19 282-000000 M45 DISTEFANO STEFANO            RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'35"00
20 294-000000 M30 MASON ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'35"00
21 496-000000 M40 TESSARI NICOLA SIMONE        GIS                        01'35"00
22 951-000000 M30 FAVATA DAVIDE                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'35"00
23 290-000000 M45 MIGLIORANZI MARCO            CSS                        01'34"11
24 880-000000 M45 COMPAGNI DENIO               CSS                        01'34"11
25 824-000000 M35 RAFFA SALVATORE              FREE TIME                  01'34"00
26 288-000000 M60 PENSO MASSIMO                RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'32"00
27 888-000000 M40 OSTI ALESSANDRO              INN.NOVA                   01'31"68
28 366-000000 M50 FERRARI LUCA                 NUOTO GIUNONE              01'30"00
29 100-000000 M65 MARTINELLI GIOVANNI          NUOTO GIUNONE              01'30"00
30 290-000000 M35 GREGGIO ANDREA               CSS                        01'29"11
31 688-000000 M45 CAVAIOLI IGOR                AQUAFIT 2.0                01'28"64
32 880-000000 M40 GIRONI NICCOLO'              CSS                        01'28"11
33 511-000000 M35 ZANETTI MICHELE              CONSELVE NUOTO             01'28"00
34 762-000000 M35 TOMELLERI DANIELE            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'28"00
35 540-000000 M30 SCARPARI JAMES               CONSELVE NUOTO             01'28"00
36 279-000000 M55 ZENNARO TIZIANO              RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'27"00
37 442-000000 M35 CONATI TARIK                 NUOTO GIUNONE              01'27"00
38 101-000000 M40 BRAGA DAVIDE                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'27"00
39 552-000000 M55 PERLOTTO PAOLO               CSS                        01'26"11
40 287-000000 M60 ARMELLINI GUIDO              NUOTO GIUNONE              01'26"00
41 289-000000 M50 QUAGGIO EMANUELE             RIVIERA NUOTO              01'26"00
42 524-000000 M45 NIERO ALESSIO                CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'26"00
43 891-000000 M30 CALLEGARO FRANCESCO          AQUAFIT 2.0                01'25"77
44 946-000000 M40 BONANNO EMANUELE             CSS                        01'25"11
45 287-000000 M45 MASUTTI DENIS                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'25"00
46 876-000000 M35 PICCIN ANDREA                RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'25"00
47 816-000000 M30 SIMION MARCO                 A.R.C.A.                   01'25"00
48 483-000000 M30 LORO LUCA                    TEAM EUGANEO               01'23"80
49 279-000000 M50 COIN FILIPPO                 CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'23"00
50 282-000000 M40 GALLO NICOLA                 AMATORI NUOTO              01'23"00
51 824-000000 M45 RINALDI ALESSANDRO           FREE TIME                  01'23"06
52 674-000000 M35 ZAGO WALTER                  CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'22"21
53 271-000000 M35 MIGLIORINI MICHELE           AMATORI NUOTO              01'22"10
54 281-000000 M55 PAGANIN ANGELO               ONDABLU                    01'21"44
55 686-000000 M30 MANTICO' MASSIMO             CITTA' SPORT VICENZA       01'21"00
56 487-000000 M40 LOCAS DAVIDE                 NUOTATORI VENEZIANI        01'21"00
57 959-000000 M25 RIZZANTE RICCARDO            CAORLE NUOTO               01'21"00
58 580-000000 M40 BUSATO MARCO                 GABBIANO                   01'20"85
59 580-000000 M35 NALESSO ALESSANDRO           GABBIANO                   01'20"55
60 281-000000 M50 PIOVESAN ALESSANDRO          U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'20"00
61 291-000000 M35 BECCARO MARCO                2001 PADOVA                01'20"00
62 668-000000 M40 RANZATO STEFANO              2001 PADOVA                01'20"00
63 814-000000 M40 RACCOLETTI SIMONE            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'20"00
64 961-000000 M25 DI PIETRO DANIELE            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'20"00
65 900-000000 M60 CASAROTTI FRANCO             NUOTO GIUNONE              01'19"00
66 491-000000 M30 VIDAL PIERO                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'19"00
67 815-000000 M30 FRANCESCHI MATTEO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'19"00
68 814-000000 M25 VERZA ENRICO                 ACQUAMBIENTE               01'18"00
69 682-000000 M35 GANASSIN MARCO               SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'17"50
70 290-000000 M35 CALDOGNETTO GIORGIO          NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'17"00
71 485-000000 M30 STRIULI UMBERTO              CAORLE NUOTO               01'17"00
72 508-000000 M50 MARTINELLO GIOVANNI          NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'17"00
73 101-000000 M25 GALLINA GIACOMO              CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF        01'17"00
74 283-000000 M55 D'ALBA FEDERICO              PADOVANUOTO                01'16"70
75 278-000000 M50 MASCETTI SANDRO              PADOVANUOTO                01'16"50
76 621-000000 U25 GRIGOLON JACOPO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'16"11
77 278-000000 M30 FINOTTO DARIO                TEAM EUGANEO               01'16"00
78 279-000000 M50 PIVATO GIOVANNI              CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'16"00
79 322-000000 M45 BUTTURINI MATTEO             NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'16"00
80 322-000000 M35 SERRATORE DOMENICO           NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'16"00
81 622-000000 M45 BERTOLA FRANCESCO            NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'16"00
82 943-000000 M50 PESSINA MASSIMILIANO         NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SPOR 01'16"00
83 429-000000 M45 ANDRIOLO LEONARDO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'16"00
84 525-000000 M30 FADELLI GIOVANNI             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'15"00
85 688-000000 M35 GALIOTTO MASSIMO             ACQUAMBIENTE               01'15"00
86 405-000000 M55 CHIARELLO FABIO              NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE         01'15"00
87 723-000000 M35 PAVAN MATTEO                 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'14"96

88 233-000000 M30 PARRINO DAVIDE               FREE TIME                  01'14"83
89 283-000000 M40 BETTIOL CLAUDIO              SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO     01'14"50
90 580-000000 M40 MARULLI GIANMARIA            GABBIANO                   01'14"51
91 125-000000 M35 ANNESE FABIO                 TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA      01'14"25
92 286-000000 M45 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             PARCO LIVENZA              01'14"00
93 619-000000 M35 PELLEGRINI ENRICO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'14"00
94 321-000000 M45 GRIGOLETTO MARCO             AQUAPOLIS                  01'13"74
95 796-000000 M25 GRANZOTTO STEFANO            CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'13"58
96 763-000000 M40 POLI MILO                    AMATORI NUOTO              01'13"20
97 289-000000 U25 PERIN FILIPPO                CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'13"10
98 282-000000 M35 GROTTO MATTEO                NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS     01'13"00
99 619-000000 M25 BALDAN SIMONE                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'13"00
100 280-000000 M30 CALESSO ELVIS                CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'12"73
101 278-000000 M25 GENOVA ANDREA                2001 PADOVA                01'12"50
102 279-000000 M55 FLORIT ANDREA                PADOVANUOTO                01'11"50
103 287-000000 M30 CHECCHIN MATTEO              RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'11"00
104 537-000000 M40 MAZZER STEFANO               RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'11"00
105 514-000000 M25 PERES ALBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'11"00
106 288-000000 M25 PIOLA DANIELE                INN.NOVA                   01'10"75
107 272-000000 M50 PAVANELLO BRUNO              PADOVANUOTO                01'10"50
108 892-000000 U25 PICCOLI ALBERTO              U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA    01'10"40
109 279-000000 M35 ZANE NICOLA                  RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'10"00
110 284-000000 M30 ROSADA DIEGO                 RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'10"00
111 370-000000 M25 MAZZAROTTO ALESSANDRO        CAORLE NUOTO               01'10"00
112 822-000000 M35 BEGGINI ANDREA               RIVIERA NUOTO              01'10"00
113 288-000000 M30 VALE' NICOLA                 NUOTO GIUNONE              01'09"80
114 438-000000 U25 DE POLI ALBERTO              CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA    01'09"75
115 281-000000 M25 PIOVESAN STEFANO             CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE     01'09"39
116 285-000000 M40 FERRATO FRANCO               2001 PADOVA                01'09"35
117 275-000000 M25 ALDRIGO LUCA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               01'09"00
118 431-000000 U25 BALLARIN RICCARDO            NUOTO GIUNONE              01'09"00
119 454-000000 M35 BARATTO GIANNI               AMATORI NUOTO              01'08"35
120 279-000000 M50 PINTO ALESSANDRO             PADOVANUOTO                01'08"00
121 418-000000 M25 NARDO MASSIMO                CAORLE NUOTO               01'07"87
122 278-000000 M40 BONOTTO MICHELE              AQUAFIT 2.0                01'07"36
123 276-000000 M25 CHIOCCHETTI FRANCESCO        RARI NANTES VENEZIA        01'07"00
124 280-000000 M30 FIORENTINI PABLO             RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO      01'07"00
125 284-000000 M30 DE ROSSI RICCARDO            CENTRO NUOTO STRA          01'07"00
126 287-000000 M25 TONELLOTTO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'         01'06"00
127 278-000000 M25 GIACOMIN ENRICO              PADOVANUOTO                01'05"50
128 278-000000 M50 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'04"19
129 285-000000 M25 CERVELLIN ANDREA             ACQUAMBIENTE               01'03"00
130 271-000000 U25 MONTINI LUCA                 ACQUAMBIENTE               01'03"00
131 292-000000 U25 CERVELLIN STEFANO            ACQUAMBIENTE               01'03"00
132 289-000000 U25 MION GILBERTO                RIVIERA NUOTO              01'02"50
133 261-000000 M25 TOMASETTO CRISTIAN           RIVIERA NUOTO              01'02"00
134 321-000000 M40 TERSAR MAURIZIO              BRESCIA ACQUARE' MAFECO    01'02"00
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